DAQ504
4 Channel Signal Conditioning System with 16-Bit
ADC, Network Connectivity and Bridge Sensor Support
APPLICATIONS
In-vehicle testing
	 - Automotive testing
	 - Motorcycle/ATV testing

Copyright © 2005 KineticSystems Company, LLC. All rights reserved.
Updated November 25th, 2005
ORDERING INFORMATION
DAQ504-AA11  	 4-Channel Bridge Signal Conditioning
	 Chassis with 16-Bit ADC and No Bridge
	 Completion
DAQ504-AB11	 Above with 120 W Bridge Completion
DAQ504-AC11	 Above with 350 W Bridge Completion
DAQ504-AD11	 Above with 1 KW Bridge Completion
Please contact the factory for detailed pricing information.
Related products
DAQ500-TRIG	 Push Button Cable Assembly for External
Trigger